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

(Office - left front also listed for rent under R-6005.
Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:JLF 762-8400 3006009/9006009 (6-60-40-o.a.a.)
Owner:(Widow)Elinor B. Ewald, 76 Woodland Rd.,Mplwd.,
763-0675

Offices & Apt. 108 Baker St.,Mplwd $69,900.



#J836—3/21/79 Under contract by Danzi. 'a',/1

#7864.-5/24-/79 CR. -f -\

#7879—6/28/79 Sale completed. Selling price #64,000,



' ' • • - • " ' • 27565 108 Baker St.,Mplwd

108 Baker St.,Mplwd $td5T©©0 Office&Apt.
Bet: Maplewood Ave. & Ridgewood Rd.
Lot: 100x90 Lot 236 Blk 12-6 Plate #9.
Col,fr,comp.rf, all ss/scrs,220 VS
lst-2-Real Estate office,right frong,vacant left front.

back & front foyers,1 lav.
. 2nd-3-apt.-lr,br,mod.e.i.kit,new tile bath.

3rd-2-2 brs,storage. • •
Bsmt: finished,toi,laund,out.entr.
ST:HW,0il,Gas. 2 heat units supplied by both.
1-car frame det. garage,circular paved driveway.
L-14.4 B-24.1 '79 Rate $8.25 Taxes $3,176.25 Poss:
30 days o.a.a. Income ppty recently renovated new rf,
exterior painted 1979,new gas furance. This is a
transitional zone;can be used only as professional &
office space. Owner would like offers, lst-flr tenants:
Bani Musky Realtors,763-6705-S275/mo .Lease exp:12/81.

Other-vacant 2nd-fir tenant: M/m Jellinek,call for appt.
763-8591. $350 + heat/mo. Mo-mo basis. Garages rented
S20.00 & 1 space $12.50 each per month. Key w/LR.
Jefferson GS,Mplwd JH,Columbia HS.St. Joseph's Paro.
Bus #31. Erie RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:D&C 763-2410 4005000/10005000 (6-50-50)
Owner: 108 Baker St.,Inc. c/o LR. . •••••;.-•"'

K e y s w / L R & M u s k y . . . •. . •. - - • . ~". !:•:

Conv.108 Baker St,Mplwd Of f ices&Apt. $̂ -©5̂ 600 J



#8025—6/16/80 Price reduced to $98,500

1 . . 2_s t^m



rSigned
Listing
E/80/26

: '4-f-

Baker St.

Mrs. F. H. Riohey - ovmer

One Family - shingle
let 100 T. 100, rear 100
Mtg. $7,000 at 6% - Federal Trust

- 3 So screened poroh
- n d ~ 4 & ^ a t h

3rd - 1 & open attic
/stean heat
i oar garage
ohesthut trim
^hite trim
oopper screens

eleotrioity
gas kitchen
hardwood floors-Is1
C.G.Plne floors-3ne
Terras arranged

P r i o e subject to change after Mar.1st

Map lew oo ft 8-1-1 $17.000



F. H. Richey - owner

One Family - shingle
lot 100 x 100 rear 100

Open Listing
June 15,1925

1QR Baker Street

held "by Federal Trust
t

Mfcg. $7,000 at

1st - 3 & screened porch
8nd - 4 & bath
3rd - 1 & open attio

steam heat eleotricity
1 car garage gas kitchen
chestnut trim — hardwood floors-lst

CO.Pine floors-End
Terma arranged

white trim
copper screens
Anxious to sell

Maplewood 8-1-1 tl4 ,500



One family - shifigle -
l o t - 100 x 100 rear 100

- C7.000 (0 6f} held Federal Trust 0a
/ / 4 %/

j

1st - 3 ft screenee porch
2nd - 4 ft bath
3rd - 1 ft open attic

stean heat . electricit
one car cara,ge - key 0.0. Brown ft Co
caskitchen - chestnut tr., hardwood
firs. - 1st fir - white tr., C.C.
pine firs. 2nd fir - house now being
repa,inted on outside - cdpper screene
house in Al condition - owner does
not wish to be approached by brokers*

insists that all nec'o ti&tions be "£
taken up with listing; broker. ^

o
Terms - arranged 4
%iplewood .__ 8-1



M. L.
1085

Jan.18,1923,

-***

G.-.Brown & Co. - Broker
Mary Lowe Richey - Owner
9 Clinton Ave., Maplewood

Family - Shingle- modern, built'14
100*x 100

g. $7,000 © 6% by Fidelty Trust Co.

St4am Heat - Electricity
gas kitchen - open fireplace
oak trim, C.Cpine floors 1st
white " " « " • 2nd l

Running water in bedrooms
Beautiful trees & grounds
5 minutes to station - Submit offer
lst-3 8c open porch, centre hall

(large living room)
2nd-4 & bath;
3rd-l Key at Brown's office '
1 car garage

St. Maplewood 8 rooms #13.500



M. I.
839,

Aug. 31, 1922

108. Baker St.

J« Chas. O'Brien Agent
A. Delvalle Owner

Tel. - S.O. 503 W
Terms - 05,000 cash
Mtg. - $7,000 at 6&-Installment -

$93 monthly by lidelity
Lot - 100"k 100
Frame, Modern. Brilt 1914
'orch
Bathroom
Steam heating
Electricity & gas
Tax - 1180
Possession - Oct.}., 19E2
1 car garage
Gas kitchen
1 open fireplace
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